
 
 

2023-2024 Benton Harbor Charter School Academy Board Meeting Calendar 
 
 
Date: Third Tuesday of Every Month, except where noted 
Time: 5:00 p.m. 
Location: Benton Harbor Charter School Academy Multi-purpose Room 

455 Riverview Dr. Benton Harbor, MI 49022 
Posting: Secretary or Board Designee responsible for public posting outside academy doors 

 
The public is welcome to attend. Any person with a disability who needs accommodations for 
participation in the meeting should contact the School Principal, at 269-925-3807 at least 3 days 
prior to the meeting. 

 
Tuesday, August 8, 2023* CANCELLED DUE TO A LACK OF QUORUM 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Special and Annual Organizational Meeting  

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023** 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024   CANCELLED DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Annual Budget Hearing 
 
 

**Second Tuesday due to Thanksgiving week 
 
 
 
Board members can be reached through the school office at 269-925-3807.  Official minutes of board 
meetings may be reviewed or obtained at the school office located at 455 Riverview Dr. Benton Harbor, MI 
49022 between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. Please call in advance to schedule an appointment to 
review board minutes or obtain a copy. 


